
Project Company Formed Partner/Managing Member Property Management Company

Kingsville I (a/k/a Corpus 1) Kingsville Townhomes,LP and Portland Townhomes Landmark Residential, LP Realm Group
https://www.nsi.navy.mil/PPV_Housing.htm 1700 Rio Grande 1700 Rio Grande 93 Red River

Austin, Texas 78701 Austin, TX 78701 Austin, TX  78701
512.652.4000 512.652.4000 http://www.realmgroup.com
Mark Kent Mark Kent Melissa Brown (361) 643-4040 (Bridge Pointe Landing)
mkent@faulknerusa.com mschultz@faulknerusa.com Rosa Quintanilla (361) 592-8181 (Hawks Landing)

Kingsville II Kingsville II Family Housing Ltd., LP Eastern Kingsville LLC Capstone Real Estate Services
4401 N. Mesa, Suite 201 4401 N. Mesa, Suite 201 210 Barton Springs Road Suite 300
El Paso, TX 79902 El Paso, TX 79902 Austin, Taxas 78704

www.capstonemanagement.com

Chris Hunt Michelle Aubin (361) 592-8100 (Hunter's Cove)
http://www.HuntersCoveHousing.com

Everett I Smokey Point Housing, LP Arlington Housing, LLC Dujardin Property Management Co.
9623 32nd St, S.E., Bldg. D 9623 32nd St. SE, Bldg. D
Everett, WA  98205 Everett, WA 98205

David Allegre, President Jinx Ponath Harrison, Vice President
(425) 334-5018 (425) 334-5018 ext. 312

Everett II Gateway Trident, LLC Gateway Everett, LLC Pinnacle Realty Management % Ownership
c/o The CED Copmpanies Pier 70, Suite 200

Updated 17 Jul 07 1551 Sandspur 2801 Alaskan Way Gateway/CED:
Maitland, FL  32751 Seattle, WA 98121 67%
Attn:  Gene Harris Jim Palzer, Vice President - NW Region
gharris@ahg-group.com (206) 215-9779 Navy:
(407) 691-5603 jpalzer@prmc.com 33%

Gateway Everett, LLC
c/o Olympic Investors
Pier 70, Suite 200
2801 Alaskan Way
Seattle, WA 98121
Asset Manager:  Joe Gong
(206) 215-9742
jgong@olympicinvestors.com www.carrollscreek.com

New Orleans New Orleans Navy Housing, LLC Louisiana Navy Family Housing, L.L.C. Patrician Management, Inc.
8027 Jefferson Highway 8027 Jefferson Highway 8027 Jefferson Highway
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 Baton Rouge, LA 70809 Baton Rouge, LA

(225) 924-4828 President:  Alex Lewis
Alex Lewis Jeanette Bryant (504) 392-7500 (NAS) (Area Manager)
avlewis@pm-br.com Gleason "Meaux" Morales (504) 364-9433 (NSA)
Brian May   (225)924-4828 www.patricianmanagement.com
brmay@pm-br.com http://www.nonh.com

San Diego I/II/III/IV San Diego Family Housing, LLC Lincoln/Clark San Diego, LLC Lincoln BP Management, Inc.
500 North Akard St MCB Pendleton, Building 1536
Suite 330 Oceanside, CA  92054
Dallas, TX 75201 (858) 467-9856
Mike Pearson Mike Pearson
mpearson@lpsi.com mpearson@lpsi.com

http://www.lincolnproperty.com/
http://www.lpcmil.com/sandiego

South Texas South Texas Military Housing, LP Coastal Navy Housing, LP Transcontinental Asset Management, LP (Manager)
https://nascc.cnatra.navy.mil/housingPPV.htm 1700 Rio Grande 1700 Rio Grande 1700 Rio Grande

Austin, Texas 78701 Austin, Texas 78701 Austin, Texas 78701
512.652.4000 512.652.4000 
Mark Kent Mark Kent Realm Group (Sub-Manager)
mkent@faulknerusa.com mkent@faulknerusa.com 93 Red River

Austin, TX 78701
http://www.realmgroup.com
Gloria Olivarez - 361.937.6433 (Corpus)
Julia Rodriguez - 361.758.2840 (Windy Shores)

MCAS Beaufort Tri-Command Military Housing LLC Tri-Command Managing Member LLC Tri-Command Asset Management LLC
MCRD Parris Island 1510 Laurel Bay Blvd 1510 Laurel Bay Blvd 1510 Laurel Bay Blvd
NAVHOSP Beaufort Beaufort, SC 29906 Beaufort, SC 29906 Beaufort, SC 29906

(803)846-5300 Jeffrey Simon, President (843)846-5302 x234
www.thenewtricommand.com (617) 239-4491 B.J. Cozart, Dir. Prop. Mgr.

bjcozart@tricommand.com
Peter Ross project mgr. (843)846-5301 x224   pross@tricommand.com
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MCB Camp Pendleton 1 De Luz Housing, LLC Hunt Building Corporation
http://www.pendleton.usmc.mil/basehousing/ppvinfo.htm 4401 N. Mesa, Suite 201 Hunt Property Managers

Coventry Park West 4401 N. Mesa, Suite 201
El Paso, TX 79902-1107 Coventry Park West
(915) 533-1122 El Paso, TX 79902
Chris Hunt (915) 298-4284
chris.hunt@huntbuilding.com Mark Johnson

www.DeLuzHousing@huntbuilding.com
http://www.deluzfamilyhousing.com/newsletter.ssd

MCB Camp Pendleton 2 & 3 Camp Pendleton & Quantico Housing, LLC Hunt Lincoln Clark Family Communities LLC Pendleton: Quantico: Yuma: Kansas City: Twentynine Palms:
MCB Quantico c/o Lincoln Property Company Lincoln BP Management, Inc. Lincoln Apartment Management LP Lincoln BP Management, Inc Lincoln BP Management Lincoln BP Management
HC Coleville 3300 Lincoln Plaza MCB Pendleton, Building 1536 MCB Quantico MCAS Yuma 5000 Westover Road Box 788106
MCRD San Diego 500 North Akard Street Oceanside, CA  92054 Building 3049 Julian Drive Building 1080 Belton, MO 64012 Bldg 1003 Cottontail Rd
MCAS Yuma Dallas, TX 75201 (760) 385-5310 Quantico, VA  22134 Yuma, AZ 85369-9140 MAGTFTC, MCAGCC
MOBCOM Kansas City (214) 740-3501 Steve Browne (Property Manager) (703) 630-0343 (928) 344-1240 (816) 322-1950 Twentynine Palms, CA 92278-8106
MAGTFTC Twentynine Palms Tim Byrne sbrowne@lpsi.com Juanita Murphy (Property Manager) Stacy Martinez Cristina Tracy (local POC) Ramona Cella (Regional Property Manager)

byrne@lpsi.com http://www.lpcmil.com jmurphy@lpsi.com stacymartinez@lpsi.com ctracy@lpsi.com (760) 368-4500
http://www.quanticolpc.com http://www.lpcmil.com www.lpcmil.com rcella@lpsi.com

www.lpcmil.com 
Todd Zylka (Asset Manager) Mike Pearson (Asset Manager) Mike Clarke (Asset Manager) Mike Clarke (Asset Manager)
(703) 834-1900 (619) 615-1741 (619) 231-1743 (619) 231-1743
zylka@lpsi.com mpearson@lpsi.com mclarke@lpsi.com mclarke@lpsi.com

Hawaii 1 Ohana Military Communities, LLC Hawaii Military Communities, LLC Forest City Residential Group Forest City Residential Management, Inc.
c/o Hawaii Military Communities, LLC c/o Forest City Residential Group 50 Public Square, Suite 1200 5173 Nimitz Road
2969 Mapunapuna Place 50 Public Square, Suite 1200 Cleveland, OH 44113-2203 Honolulu, HI 96818
Honolulu, HI 96819 Cleveland, OH 44113-2203 216-416-3115 (808) 839-8610
(808) 834-5656 216-416-3115 Angelo Pimpas Gregory S Raap
Tom Henneberry Angelo Pimpas angelopimpas@forestcity.net GregoryRaap@forestcity.net
twh@forestcity.net angelopimpas@forestcity.net http://www.omcliving.com/
202-496-6620 http://www.omcliving.com/

Northeast GMH Military Housing-Navy Northeast, LLC GMH Military Housing-Navy Northeast, LLC  GMH Military Housing Management LLC
c/o GMH Military Housing LLC c/o GMH Military Housing LLC 136 Lafayette Drive
10 Campus Blvd 10 Campus Blvd Groton, CT 06340
Newtown Square, PA 19073 Newtown Square, PA 19073

Mark Lavin Mark Lavin Terri Edelman
mlavin@gmh-inc.com mlavin@gmh-inc.com tedelman@gmh-inc.com
1-610-355-8229 1-610-355-8229 1-610-355-8112

NAS Brunswick:  Cassandra VanNuys www.nasbrunswickhomes.com
cvannuys@gmh-inc.com
207-725-9109

NSY Portsmouth:  Heidi Espey www.nsyportsmouthhomes.com
hespey@gmh-inc.com
207-439-5052

NAVSTA Newport:  Robert Harrington www.navstanewporthomes.com
rharrington@gmh-inc.com
401-846-8877

NSBASE New London:  Linda Miller www.subasehomes.com
lmiller@gmh-inc.com
860-446-5916

Mitchel Housing Complex:  Debora Rivas www.mitchelhomes.com
drivas@gmh-inc.com
516-292-2069

NSU Saratoga Springs:  Terry Chouinard www.nsusaratogaspringshomes.com
tchouinard@gmh-inc.com
518-587-3101

NWS Earle:  Deborah Shelley www.nwsearlehomes.com
dshelley@gmh-inc.com
732-308-1003

NAES Lakehurst:  Rosa Chisholm www.lakehursthomes.com
rchisholm@gmh-inc.com
732-408-1651
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Northwest Pacific Northwest Communities, LLC American Eagle Northwest, LLC
c/o American Eagle Northwest, LLC 10455 North Central Expressway #109 332
10455 North Central Expressway #109 332 Dallas, TX  75231
Dallas, TX  75231 (972) 272-3676
(972) 272-3676 Tom Swain
Tom Swain

MidAtlantic Mid-Atlantic Military Family Communities, LLC Lincoln Family Communities, LLC LPC Property Management, Inc.
c/o Lincoln Property Company
3300 Lincoln Plaza www.lpcmil.com
500 N. Akard Street, Suite 3300
Dallas, Texas, 75201 Annapolis
214-740-3300 District Manager Michelle Heim
214-740-3453 Address 349 Kinkaid Rd
Jarl Bliss Annapolis, MD 21402
www.lpcmil.com Property Email annapolis@lpsi.com
bliss@lpsi.com District Manager Email annapolisdm@lpsi.com

Pax River
District Manager Erin Beardsley
Address 21967 Cuddihy Rd Bldg 2371

Patuxent River, MD 20670
Property Email paxriver@lpsi.com
District Manager Email paxriverdm@lpsi.com

Dahlgren
District Manager Tanya Kelly
Address 17320 Dahlgren Rd #142 Housing

Dahlgren, VA 22448
Email Address dahlgren@lpsi.com
District Manager Email dahlgrendm@lpsi.com
Main Phone Line 540-663-2190

Indian Head
District Manager Wayne Beardsley
Address 101 Strauss Ave Bldg 1659

Indian Head, MD 20640
Email Address indianhead@lpsi.com
District Manager Email indinaheaddm@lpsi.com
Main Phone Line 301-743-6920

Sugar Grove
District Manager Charlotte Thompson
Address 63 Hendrick Dr Bldg 100

Sugar Grove, WV 26815
Email Address sugargrove@lpsi.com
District Manager Email sugargrovedm@lpsi.com
Main Phone Line 304-249-6214
Fax Line 304-249-6307

Ben Moreell Housing Office District Manager: Taco Villarial
428 Ingram Loop 757.416.7220
Norfolk, VA 23505 navalstationdm@lpsi.com 

Little Creek District Manager: Clementine Bennett
2100 Independence Blvd. 757.965.6285
Virginia Beach, VA 23455 littlecreekdm@lpsi.com 

Oceana District Manager: Larry Stokes
1200 Birdneck Road 757.961.8466
Virginia Beach, VA 23451 oceanadm@lpsi.com 

Northwest District Manager: Jessica Younce 
308 Hummingbird St. 757.204.4258
Chesapeake, VA 23322 northwestdm@lpsi.com 

Portsmouth District Manager: Jessica Younce
16 Debra Lane 757.966.7673
Portsmouth, VA 23702 northwestdm@lpsi.com 

Yorktown District Manager: Rose Miliard
1970 Von Steuben Dr. 757.369.5016
Newport News, VA 23603 yorktowndm@lpsi.com 
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Camp Lejeune/Cherry Point/Stewart Atlantic Marine Corps Communities, LLC Actus Lend Lease, LLC AMCC Property Management AMCC Asset Management
1250 Western Blvd. 1801 West End Avenue 1250 Western Blvd. 1250 Western Blvd.
L2 PMB 109 Suite 1700 L2 PMB 109 L2 PMB 109 
Jacksonville, NC 28546 Nashville, TN 37203 Jacksonville, NC 28546 Jacksonville, NC 28546
Jeffrey Simon Jeffrey Simon Brian Veccio Kathleen Murney
(617) 239-4491 (617) 239-4491 (910) 353-2318 (910) 353-2318

http://www.atlanticmcc.com

Midwest Midwest Family Housing LLC Midwest Military Communities, LLC Forest City Residential Management, Inc.
c/o Forest City Residential Group, Inc. c/o Forest City Residential Group, Inc. 50 Public Square, Suite 1200
50 Public Square, Suite 1360 50 Public Square, Suite 1200 Cleveland, OH 44113-2203 http://www.nsgreatlakesliving.com/
Cleveland, OH 44113-2203 Cleveland, OH 44113-2203 216-416-3115 http://www.fcnavymidsouth.com/
216-416-3115 216-416-3115 Angelo Pimpas
Tom Henneberry Angelo Pimpas angelopimpas@forestcity.net
twh@forestcity.net angelopimpas@forestcity.net http://208.255.178.44/ 
202-496-6620

San Diego Unaccompaned Housing Pacific Beacon LLC California Naval Communities LLC American Management Services,
c/o Clark Realty dba Pinnacle

Updated 10 Jul 07 4401 Wilson Blvd Ste 600 San Diego Corporate & Military Housing
Arlington, VA 22203 8745 Aero Drive, Ste 330 http://www.pacificbeacon.com
Attention:  Douglas R. Sandor, President San Diego, CA 92123
703-294-4500 James C. Milligan
Fax:  240-497-6700 www.pinnaclerealty.com
dsand@clarkrealty.com

Project Director in San Diego
Bryan Lamb
4225 Executive Square, Ste 325
La Jolla, CA 92037
858-320-3934
Bryan.Lamb@clarkrealty.com

Southeast Regional Housing Southeast Housing LLC GMH Military Housing-Navy Southeast LLC  GMH Military Housing Management LLC
c/o GMH Military Housing LLC c/o GMH Military Housing LLC c/o GMH Military Housing LLC www.nwscharlestonhomes.com
10 Campus Blvd 10 Campus Blvd 10 Campus Blvd
Newtown Square, PA 19073 Newtown Square, PA 19073 Newtown Square, PA 19073 www.nasjacksonvillehomes.com

Bob Shepko Bob Shepko Bob Shepko www.nsmayporthomes.com
GMH Military Housing
2501 McMahon Road www.naskeywesthomes.com
Wheaton, MD 20902

rshepko@gmh-inc.com rshepko@gmh-inc.com rshepko@gmh-inc.com www.nsbkingsbayhomes.com
240-379-6521 240-379-6521 240-379-6521

www.naspensacolahomes.com
Terri Edelman
GMH Military Housing www.naswhitingfieldhomes.com
10 Campus Blvd.
Newtown Square, PA 19073 www.nasmeridianhomes.com
tedelman@gmh-inc.com
1-610-355-8112 www.ncbcgulfporthomes.com

Holly Costello http://www.nsapanamacityhomes.com 
GMH Military Housing
NAS Jacksonville http://www.nasjrbfortworthhomes.com 
6012 A Dragonkiller Circle
Jacksonville, FL 32212
hcostello@gmh-inc.com
904-655-7632

NAS/JRB FT. Worth  Sheena Marvin
1330 Military Parkway
Fort Worth, TX 76127
smarvin@gmh-inc.com
817-705-9384

NAS Meridian  John Armstrong
423 Rosenbaum Ave
Meridian, MS. 39309
601-679-0066
Community Office
716 Gill Street 
Meridian, MS. 39305
601-679-7669
jarmstrong@gmh-inc.com
601-679-0066

NCBC Gulfport  Courtney Collier
5209 CBC Blower Street  Bldg 29
Gulfport, MS 39501
ccollier@gmh-inc.com
228-863-0424

NAS Pensacola  Jessica King
1581 Duncan Rd.
Building 735
NAS Pensacola, FL 32508
jking@gmh-inc.com
850-456-3120

NAS Whiting Field  Russell Downing
570 Merrill Drive
Milton, FL 32570
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rdowning@gmh-inc.com
850-626-6214

NSA Panama City  Catherine Lancaster
101 Vernon Avenue Building 304 South
Panama City Beach, FL 32407-7018
clancaster@gmh-inc.com
850-236-1095

NWS Charleston  Linda Miller
742 Fletcher Street
Goose Creek, SC 29445
Mailing Address
2316 Red Bank Road, Suite 100 
Charleston, South Carolina  29445 
lmiller@gmh-inc.com
843-797-5631

NAS Key West  Libby Dudley
Housing Welcome Center Building V4059
Key West, FL 33040
ldudley@gmh-inc.com
305-292-5590

NSB Kings Bay  Christa Bethea
1083 USS Andrew Jackson Bldg 180
Kings Bay, GA  31547
cbethea@gmh-inc.com
912-882-1211

NAS Jacksonville  Diana Heintz
Building 960 Ballard Street
Naval Air Station
Jacksonville, FL 32212
dheintz@gmh-inc.com
904-908-0821

NAVSTA Mayport  Tammy Nunally
Moale Avenue, Bldg 289
Mayport, FL 32228
tnunally@gmh-inc.com
904-328-9262
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